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Car
No Class
56 SM
03 SM
25 SM
57 SM
64 SM
98 SM
36 SM
73 SM
63 SM
9 SM
11 SM
83 SM
23 SM
33 SM
79 SM
88 SM
19 SM
66 SM
5 SM
117 SM

Driver/Hometown/Region

Jonathan Davis - Wadsworth,OH - NEO
Chase Mclntyre - Akron,OH - NEO
Christian Maloof - Ann Arbor,M| - DET
Brian Vondran - Youngstown,OH - MVR
Ray Huang - Cleveland Heights,OH - NEO
Ryan Loveland - Rochester His,MI - DET
Brad Kitchen - Columbus,OH - OVR

Bob MacDonald - Hinckley,OH - NEO
Chase Heikkila - Cincinnati ,OH - CIN
Richard Shaieb Jr - Ferndale,MI - DET
Neil Macfarland - Dearborn,MI - DET

Eric Matoy - Leonard,MI - DET

Billy Parrott - Barbourville,KY - CKY
Michael Allen - Eaton,OH - OVR

Colin Wilson - Wadsworth,OH - NEO
Dennis Mathias - Apex,NC - NCR

Keye Daus - Chagrin Falls,OH - NEO
Steve Escoffier - Fairborn,OH - OVR

Gary Blanarik - Baden,PA - OVR %
Jacob Sickeler - Aliquippa,PA - STC %

Time
1:43.542
1:44.397
1:44.442
1:45.830
1:45.914
1:46.266
1:46.663
1:46.800
1:46.977
1:47.408
1:47.517
1:47.975
1:49.955
1:50.143
1:50.170
1:50.597
1:50.628
1:51.164
2:06.969

No time

MPH
83.444
82.761
82.725
81.640
81.576
81.305
81.003
80.899
80.765
80.441
80.359
80.019
78.578
78.443
78.424
78.121
78.100
77.723
68.048

Memb. #
466970
645171
399539
262862
648644
679331
475507

137865_1
377837
702058
516322
481206
470021
511703
664476
307282
707614
711681
276284
687159

Todd Cholmondeley IT/SPECTACULAR
Cincinnati Region SCCA

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
July 12-13, 2024 Sanction # 25-R-64118
Group 1 Classes: SM

Make Model

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Sponsor
G-LOC Brakes

Kryderacing
V2 Motorsports
Thanks Erin!

Alterra Commercial Real Este
Impact Communications, Kry«
DFL Racing

Whitlam Group, Cobalt Racin

Team Parrott Racing

Collision pros

Sewickley Car Store/Hoosier/

% - time greater than 120% of fastest in class - must obtain Chief Steward permission to race

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carol Uller

Prov. Time Posted:
Official Time Posted:
Signed:

8:30 AM
9:15 AM
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